



ITEM	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	11266	SUSPENSION UNIT 600KG 4/90 5X140	2
2	11260	WHEEL AND TYRE, 23 X 10.5-12, 5 X 140 PCD	2
3	7202	SCREW M8x30	12
4	6900	WASHER, M8	24
5	7849	NUT, M8, NYLOC, S/S	12
6	9132	VERTICAL SUPPORT, WHEEL MOUNT	2
7	9133	WHEEL MOUNT	1
8	11261	C BOLT, M10 X 80, SS, FOR 50 X 50 RHS	4
9	AG001	JACK, REAR HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT	1
10	6293	SCREW, M10x30, HEX HD.	4
11	5973	WASHER, M10 FLAT, S/S	16
12	5975	NUT, M10 NYLOC, S/S	4
13	8973	INSERT 50 X 50 SQUARE	2

605.16 = 1210.32
 621.40 = 1242.80
 2.66 = 31.92
 1.30 = 31.20
 0.32 = 3.84
 182.32 = 364.64
 509.71 = 509.71
 25.78 = 103.12
 2,62.00 = 362.00
 1.50 = 6.00
 0.32 = 5.12
 1.60 = 6.40
 4.92 = 9.84

3888.91

9134 tongue 605.00
 AG002 turn buckle 319.00